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Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational High School Girls
5k

Pella, IA - Central XC Course

Sep. 5, 2015

High 70s-80s, sunny & humid

Results by Cal Murdock
College
Women

Small HS
Girls Lrg HS Girls College Men Small HS

Boys Lrg HS Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Large Boys Division


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa City West           26    1    3    5    8    9   14   18    20:34    1:26

  2 Waukee                   46    2    6   10   12   16   17   20    21:06    2:10

  3 Gilbert                  85    7   11   19   23   25   29   30    22:11    2:07

  4 Pella                    97   13   15   21   22   26   31   36    22:32    1:30

  5 Oskaloosa               126    4   27   28   32   35   41   42    23:18    4:23

  6 Knoxville               188   34   37   38   39   40              25:33    1:21

  7 Mount Pleasant          189   24   33   43   44   45   46         27:59    8:41


Individuals

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Iowa City West

    1  Gabby Skopec, Jr               19:41  

    3  Tia Saunders, Sr               20:24  

    5  Oliva Moore, Jr                20:36  

    8  Claire Ronnebaum, So           21:02  

    9  Jessie Skopec, Jr              21:06  

   14  Amani Ali, Sr                  21:45  

   18  Ellie Gretter, So              22:25  

Total Time = 1:42:49     Total Places = 26


2. Waukee

    2  Rachel Brush, Sr               19:52  

    6  Odessa Neeley, Jr              20:54  

   10  Karson Foley, So               21:12  

   12  Maggie Laird, Jr               21:28  

   16  Jordan Allen, Sr               22:01  

   17  Maddie Anderson, Sr            22:08  

   20  Elli Lenz, Sr                  22:36  

Total Time = 1:45:27     Total Places = 46


3. Gilbert

    7  Carly Rahn, Jr                 20:59  

   11  Maggie Pollard, So             21:15  

   19  Annie Pollard, Sr              22:31  

   23  Livvy Hampton, So              23:01  

   25  Justine Rosburg, So            23:05  

   29  Tate Powers, Jr                23:35  

   30  Kenzie Miller, So              24:01  

Total Time = 1:50:51     Total Places = 85
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4. Pella

   13  Ciara Buchheit, Jr             21:42  

   15  Tess Roorda, Jr                21:59  

   21  Annika Pingel, So              22:46  

   22  Aanna Roslien, Sr              22:57  

   26  Payton Phelps, Jr              23:12  

   31  Kelcey Blommers, Jr            24:18  

   36  Emily Dux, Sr                  24:58  

Total Time = 1:52:36     Total Places = 97


5. Oskaloosa

    4  Aleeya Cheney, Fr              20:31  

   27  Lauren Coon, Fr                23:16  

   28  Bailey Blythe, Sr              23:17  

   32  Aleeya Cheney, Fr              24:29  

   35  Sereena Cheney, Sr             24:54  

   41  Tori Palmer, Sr                26:16  

   42  Brey Hill, Sr                  27:02  

Total Time = 1:56:27     Total Places = 126


6. Knoxville

   34  Emery Neer, Fr                 24:42  

   37  Sydney Washington, Sr          25:26  

   38  Lucy Olson, Jr                 25:31  

   39  Cassidy Pearson, So            26:01  

   40  Mickayla McGill, Fr            26:02  

Total Time = 2:07:42     Total Places = 188


7. Mount Pleasant

   24  Taylor Murray, So              23:02  

   33  Delaney McDowell, So           24:35  

   43  Abby Smith, Fr                 28:54  

   44  Laurie Amos, So                31:39  

   45  Emma Smith, Sr                 31:42  

   46  Emily Larson, Sr               33:46  

Total Time = 2:19:52     Total Places = 189

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Gabby Skopec, Jr               19:41    Iowa City West       

    2     2  Rachel Brush, Sr               19:52    Waukee               

    3     3  Tia Saunders, Sr               20:24    Iowa City West       

    4     4  Aleeya Cheney, Fr              20:31    Oskaloosa            

    5     5  Oliva Moore, Jr                20:36    Iowa City West       

    6     6  Odessa Neeley, Jr              20:54    Waukee               

    7     7  Carly Rahn, Jr                 20:59    Gilbert              

    8     8  Claire Ronnebaum, So           21:02    Iowa City West       

    9     9  Jessie Skopec, Jr              21:06    Iowa City West       

   10    10  Karson Foley, So               21:12    Waukee               

   11    11  Maggie Pollard, So             21:15    Gilbert              

   12    12  Maggie Laird, Jr               21:28    Waukee               

   13    13  Ciara Buchheit, Jr             21:42    Pella                

   14    14  Amani Ali, Sr                  21:45    Iowa City West       

   15    15  Tess Roorda, Jr                21:59    Pella                

   16    16  Jordan Allen, Sr               22:01    Waukee               

   17    17  Maddie Anderson, Sr            22:08    Waukee               

   18    18  Ellie Gretter, So              22:25    Iowa City West       

   19    19  Annie Pollard, Sr              22:31    Gilbert              

   20    20  Elli Lenz, Sr                  22:36    Waukee               

   21    21  Annika Pingel, So              22:46    Pella                

   22    22  Aanna Roslien, Sr              22:57    Pella                

   23    23  Livvy Hampton, So              23:01    Gilbert              

   24    24  Taylor Murray, So              23:02    Mount Pleasant       
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   25    25  Justine Rosburg, So            23:05    Gilbert              

   26    26  Payton Phelps, Jr              23:12    Pella                

   27    27  Lauren Coon, Fr                23:16    Oskaloosa            

   28    28  Bailey Blythe, Sr              23:17    Oskaloosa            

   29    29  Tate Powers, Jr                23:35    Gilbert              

   30    30  Kenzie Miller, So              24:01    Gilbert              

   31    31  Kelcey Blommers, Jr            24:18    Pella                

   32    32  Aleeya Cheney, Fr              24:29    Oskaloosa            

   33    33  Delaney McDowell, So           24:35    Mount Pleasant       

   34    34  Emery Neer, Fr                 24:42    Knoxville            

   35    35  Sereena Cheney, Sr             24:54    Oskaloosa            

   36    36  Emily Dux, Sr                  24:58    Pella                

   37    37  Sydney Washington, Sr          25:26    Knoxville            

   38    38  Lucy Olson, Jr                 25:31    Knoxville            

   39    39  Cassidy Pearson, So            26:01    Knoxville            

   40    40  Mickayla McGill, Fr            26:02    Knoxville            

   41    41  Tori Palmer, Sr                26:16    Oskaloosa            

   42    42  Brey Hill, Sr                  27:02    Oskaloosa            

   43    43  Abby Smith, Fr                 28:54    Mount Pleasant       

   44    44  Laurie Amos, So                31:39    Mount Pleasant       

   45    45  Emma Smith, Sr                 31:42    Mount Pleasant       

   46    46  Emily Larson, Sr               33:46    Mount Pleasant       
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